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60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Meisjes R.Finale   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 4446 Heymans Hannelore         LEBB  12.79   05  

 2 5137 Coomans Hanne             RCG   13.31   04  

 3 5518 Roelandt Ine              ACW   13.58   04  

 4 5313 Vereecke Noor             DEIN  13.66   05  

 5 4267 Dewaele Kaat              DEIN  13.82   04  

 

Reeks:2 
 

 1 4924 Boone Yelena              KAAG  11.73   05 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 5801 Sonneville Amelie         KAAG  11.75   04 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 5510 Van Hulle Oona            RCG   12.17   04 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 4839 De Muynck Fien            ACME  13.07   05  

 5 4910 Vandenkerchove Aude-marga ACME  13.22   04  

 

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Jongens R.Finale   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 1280 De Wilde Wout             DEIN  13.31   05  

 2 1678 Maes Warre                HAMM  13.54   05  

 3 2511 De Strycker Dries         AVLO  14.39   05  

 4 1667 Torricella Mathis         DEIN  15.01   05  

 5 1460 POTVLIEGE Yentl           ACME  15.19   05  

 

Reeks:2 
 

 1 1621 Van Aerde Viktor          KAAG  11.32   04  

 2 2834 Barbio Matisse            KAAG  12.53   05  

 3 1374 Larmuseau Jonas           ACG   12.64   05  

 4 2419 Van De Weyer Bram         AVLO  12.76   04  

 5 1310 Van De Kerckhove Jelle    STAX  13.39   04  

 6 1739 Everaert Robbe            AVLO  16.27   04  

 

Reeks:3 
 

 1 1139 Hauttekeete Siebe         KAAG  10.49   04 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 1262 Boone Nathan              DEIN  11.06   04 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 2206 Van Vliet Alexander       KAAG  11.23   04 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 1677 Robberecht Wout           HAMM  11.33   04  

 5 2395 Van Der Vreken Stijn      ACW   11.60   04  

 6 2514 Van Britsom Sverre        AVLO  13.10   05  

 

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Meisjes R.Finale   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 7735 Owusu Beryl               RCG   10.90   03 Pr. OVl.3 

 2 7486 Decaesteker Marion        KAAG  11.14   02  

 3 7569 Capa Nilay                RCG   11.33   03  

 4 7460 Timmerman Yera            ALVA  11.64   03  

 5 7633 De Schepper Kato          ASVO  11.71   03  

 6 7268 De Foer Marit             ACW   11.91   03  

 

Reeks:2 
 

 1 7043 De Naeyer Emma            ZA    10.11   02 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 7279 Bauwens Jin-ling          HAMM  10.65   02 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 7332 Vander Motten Merel       KAAG  11.63   03  
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 4 7810 Demeulemeester Lisa       ASVO  11.78   03  

 5 7635 Demetter Kaat             ASVO  13.26   02  

  7309 Van Renterghem Zara       KAAG      NA     02  

 

80m horden 0,84m      Min Jongens R.Finale   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 4541 Tuyls Storm               ACW   15.00   02  

 2 4549 Van Rossem Tim            ALVA  15.08   02  

 3 5095 Van Hoorebeke Michiel     STAX  16.09   03  

 4 5430 Laureys Ladis             VOLH  16.91   02  

 5 5083 Rangan Giacinto           STAX  17.58   02  

 

Reeks:2 
 

 1 5127 Binst Julien              EA    13.12   02 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 5659 Misplon Jef               RCG   13.25   02 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 5335 Dierckxsens Emiel         RCG   14.21   02 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 5204 De Muynck Bram            ACME  15.14   03  

 5 5251 Stevens Brecht            RCG   16.27   03  

  5641 Ros Xander                AVLO     DIS     02  

 

150 meter                 Min Meisjes R.Finale   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 7647 De Bock Marie             VOLH  21.53   02  

 2 7723 Stas Marie                ACW   21.59   02  

 3 7400 Binst Louise              EA    23.15   02  

 4 7000 Liket Lieze               DEIN  23.31   03  

 

Reeks:2 
 

 1 7306 Dierickx Fran             LAT   21.45   02  

 2 7571 Rogge Ella                RCG   21.64   02  

 3 7845 Fouquaert Zazie           RCG   21.79   02  

 4 7411 Silverans Jane            EA    23.07   03  

 

Reeks:3 
 

 1 7159 Heyvaert Luca             LEBB  19.79   02 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 7809 Van Snick Anaïs           ASVO  20.32   02 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 7309 Van Renterghem Zara       KAAG  20.82   02 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 6921 Van Driessche Xanthe      KAAG  21.39   03  

 5 7042 De Naeyer Marie           ZA    21.73   03  

 6 7276 Laureys Fien              ACW   21.96   03  

 

150 meter                 Min Jongens R.Finale   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 5250 Vande Cavey Henri         RCG   22.36   03  

 2 4856 Van Den Bulcke Jasper     LEBB  22.94   03  

 3 4857 Van Grembergen Aico       LEBB  23.55   03  

 4 4638 Dhont - 81 Kobe           DEIN  25.05   03  

 5 6261 De Plus Ozzy              EA    25.56   03  

 

Reeks:2 
 

 1 5590 Desmet Lukas              VS    21.47   02  

 2 4510 De Clercq Arnou           STAX  21.55   02  
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 3 5565 Hameryck Senne            AVLO  22.43   03  

 4 4984 Kerkhofs Yoran            LEBB  22.68   03  

 5 4551 Carmeliet Ruben           ALVA  22.96   03  

 

Reeks:3 
 

 1 4541 Tuyls Storm               ACW   21.09   02  

 2 5752 Gerain Jonas              ACG   21.19   03  

 3 5204 De Muynck Bram            ACME  21.29   03  

 4 4878 Lagaeysse Wout            RIEM  21.54   02  

 5 4994 Dieleman Noa              AVLO  22.41   03  

 

Reeks:4 
 

 1 5275 Vergison Arne             RCG   19.60   02 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 5998 Baele Jarne               ACME  19.89   02 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 4657 De Boever Akke            HALE  19.90   02 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 4985 Naudts Arne               LEBB  19.96   02  

 5 5534 Vandamme Zeno             STAX  20.42   03  

 

Reeks:5 
 

 1 5233 Essien Ini-obong-matthew  KAAG  19.93   02  

 2 5381 Veldeman Jarne            RCG   21.01   02  

 3 5323 Notebaert Kamiel          KAAG  21.22   02  

 4 5918 De Braekeleer Arne        LEBB  23.06   03  

 

60 meter                  Ben Meisjes R  
Reeks:1 
 

 1 1653 Geerardyn Martha          ACW   9.38   07  

 2 1118 Dejonghe Helena           ACW   9.86   06  

 3 938 Dossche Margaux           ACME  9.94   06  

 4 838 Dooms Ashley              DEIN  10.60   06  

 5 1067 Hendrickx Zina            LEBB  10.79   06  

 6 1335 Ottoy Lily                ALVA  12.47   07  

 

Reeks:2 
 

 1 2397 Sonneville Camille        KAAG  9.14   06  

 2 1743 Bollengier Iris           VS    9.17   06  

 3 1284 Sterck Lou                EA    10.30   06  

 4 1682 De Vriese Tess            ASVO  10.64   06  

 5 1379 Clopterop Jolien          RCG   11.37   07  

 6 1781 Verbeke Noa               AVLO  11.81   06  

 

Reeks:3 
 

 1 1746 Willaert Sara             ASVO  9.59   06  

 2 863 Verbeke Erinn             STAX  9.68   06  

 3 751 De Bosscher Elise         ACW   10.01   07  

 4 1161 Van Lokeren Phebe         AVLO  10.61   07  

 5 1780 De Leenheer Fleur         AVLO  10.98   06  

 6 1268 De Groot Noran            EA    11.07   06  

 

Reeks:4 
 

 1 2355 De Bolle Febe             ACG   10.03   07  

 2 882 Sirjacobs Anke            ZA    10.06   06  

 3 1243 Vandenbussche Lotte       STAX  10.13   06  
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 4 845 De Wilde Jana             DEIN  10.20   07  

 5 758 Baeten Myrthe             ALVA  10.30   07  

 6 747 Van Overstraeten Billy Ro KAAG  10.99   07  

 7 886 De Neve Amber             HAMM  11.40   07  

 

60 meter                  Ben Jongens R  
Reeks:1 
 

 1 6929 De Meyer Inias            HAMM  10.07   06  

 2 6471 Pauwels Lars              ACW   10.11   07  

 3 7324 Boeije Matteo             DEIN  10.20   06  

 4 7613 Vandendriessche Leandro   ASVO  10.49   07  

 5 6480 Chaumillon Flor           ALVA  11.03   06  

 6 7814 De Laet Joachim           VOLH  11.20   07  

 7 7683 Hellemans Dawit           LEBB  11.34   06  

 

Reeks:2 
 

 1 6584 De Bruycker Lowie         DEIN  9.47   06  

 2 7481 Van De Cloodt Niels       VOLH  9.48   06  

 3 6791 Diependaele Mats          HALE  10.35   07  

 4 7156 Van Keer Jaan             EA    10.96   06  

 5 8624 Baeyens Bjarne            VITA  11.40   07  

 6 6980 Bries Vic                 AVLO  12.41   06  

 

Reeks:3 
 

 1 7230 Van Den Branden Thomas    HAMM  9.74   06  

 2 7174 Savane Djibril            DEIN  9.90   07  

 3 7861 De Bel Tiemen             RCG   10.44   06  

 4 7083 Van Heugten Nout          KAAG  10.83   06  

 5 7472 Mattelé Milan             VOLH  10.84   07  

 6 6983 Ooms Stijn                HAMM  11.30   06  

 7 7816 De Jong Thomas            VOLH  12.50   06  

 

60 meter                  Pup Meisjes R  
Reeks:1 
 

 1 4420 Kluskens Elena            LAT   8.86   04  

 2 4553 Gintertaelle Jill         KAAG  9.08   04  

 3 4321 De Backer Liza            ACG   9.50   04  

 4 4954 D'hauwers Femke           RCG   9.76   04  

 5 4135 De Saegher Steffi         ACW   9.79   05  

 6 4621 Van Nieuwenhove Shauni    LEBB  10.94   05  

 7 4953 Van Herreweghe Laure      RCG   11.45   05  

 

Reeks:2 
 

 1 5069 Hellinckx Caro            HAMM  9.05   04  

 2 4588 Verhavert Amelie          HAMM  9.20   04  

 3 5569 Sakwe Naomi               RCG   9.66   05  

 4 4861 Baetsle Manon             KAAG  9.67   04  

 5 4290 Baert Anais               LAT   9.81   05  

 6 4912 Dargent Maxime            RCG   10.11   05  

 7 5566 Praet Julie               RCG   10.53   04  

 

Reeks:3 
 

 1 5801 Sonneville Amelie         KAAG  9.25   04  

 2 4448 Heyvaert Ella             LEBB  9.35   05  
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 3 4463 Van Weverberg Hanne       LEBB  9.69   04  

 4 4884 Ritière Camille           RCG   9.89   05  

 5 5209 De Bleeker Femke          ASVO  9.91   05  

 6 4927 Van Herreweghe Emma       RCG   10.30   05  

 

Reeks:4 
 

 1 4526 Lagaeysse Miek            RIEM  9.29   04  

 2 4909 Van De Wiele Hanne        HAMM  9.58   05  

 3 5128 Geerardyn Marie           ACW   9.62   05  

 4 5514 Tay Sena                  RCG   9.71   05  

 5 4287 Buyck Amelie              HAMM  10.07   05  

 6 4590 Robberecht Hanne          HAMM  10.24   05  

 7 4454 Lecoutere Paulien         LEBB  10.51   05  

 

Reeks:5 
 

 1 4610 Van Haute Arwen           HAMM  9.49   04  

 2 4768 Loman Danaë               ASVO  9.56   05  

 3 5245 Steels Sita               HAMM  9.56   05  

 4 5816 Maes Laura                HAMM  9.71   04  

 5 4875 Vande Cavey France        RCG   10.16   05  

 6 4586 Mouton Heike              HAMM  10.27   05  

 

60 meter                  Pup Jongens R  
Reeks:1 
 

 1 2667 Bollengier Andreas        VS    8.87   04  

 2 2040 Van Der Stricht Ruben     KAAG  9.33   05  

 3 1140 Van Overstraeten Basile   KAAG  9.56   05  

 4 1274 Mestdag Robbe             DEIN  9.93   05  

 5 1462 Bollansée Mauro           ACME  10.05   04  

 6 1923 Imberechts Josse          EA    10.27   05  

 7 3437 Flecijn Arno              STAX  10.29   05  

 8 1162 Dumeez Robbe              ALVA  10.34   05  

 

Reeks:2 
 

 1 2465 Vandriessche Jelle        ASVO  8.99   04  

 2 1346 T'siobbel Maxime          ZA    9.17   04  

 3 1679 De Strycker Kasper        HAMM  9.43   05  

 4 1568 Verbeiren Niels           LEBB  9.53   04  

 5 2515 Staes Kian                AVLO  9.56   05  

 6 2156 Willems Charles           ACME  10.45   05  

 7 1460 POTVLIEGE Yentl           ACME  10.77   05  

 

Reeks:3 
 

 1 2519 Thienpondt Ilias          AVLO  9.19   04  

 2 1152 Smet Ruben                ACW   9.31   04  

 3 3059 Verschueren Cedric        ACW   9.33   04  

 4 2402 Mersseman Killian         ASVO  9.64   04  

 5 1151 De Bosscher Thomas        ACW   9.74   05  

 6 1567 Verbeiren Matisse         LEBB  10.32   05  

 7 1733 Ooms Bram                 HAMM  10.58   05  

 

Reeks:4 
 

 1 1343 Bultot Elias              ZA    8.79   04  

 2 1516 Soetens Robin             LAT   8.80   05  
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 3 2886 De Lange Toon             RCG   9.16   04  

 4 2464 Lauwereys Gabriel         VS    9.43   05  

 5 2302 Frère Louis               ACG   9.68   05  

 6 2447 Lauwereys Kobe            VS    9.99   05  

 7 1548 Cools Xander              LEBB  10.85   05  

 

Reeks:5 
 

 1 3058 Bauwens Robbe             ACME  8.96   04  

 2 2409 De Vriese Jaron           ASVO  9.00   04  

 3 3416 De Donder Gennaio         HAMM  9.33   04  

 4 1673 Huylebroeck Berre         HAMM  9.36   04  

 5 1239 Lamont Lukas              DEIN  9.54   04  

 6 1310 Van De Kerckhove Jelle    STAX  9.69   04  

 7 1341 Vergote Jens              HAMM  10.11   05  

 

80 meter                  Min Meisjes R  
Reeks:1 
 

 1 7159 Heyvaert Luca             LEBB  10.58   02  

 2 7809 Van Snick Anaïs           ASVO  11.14   02  

 3 7035 Perdaens Jill             LAT   11.42   03  

 4 7571 Rogge Ella                RCG   11.67   02  

 5 7845 Fouquaert Zazie           RCG   12.03   02  

 6 7268 De Foer Marit             ACW   12.22   03  

 7 7407 De Muer Roos              EA    13.31   03  

  7260 Moreels Emma              HAMM      NG     03  

 

Reeks:2 
 

 1 7279 Bauwens Jin-ling          HAMM  11.06   02  

 2 7145 Clynhens Joke             LEBB  11.30   02  

 3 6925 Smet Emma                 ACW   11.54   02  

 4 7412 Vaes Fran                 EA    11.63   03  

 5 7460 Timmerman Yera            ALVA  11.65   03  

 6 7722 Elewaut Eline             ACW   11.76   02  

 7 7671 Frère Elise               ACG   12.03   03  

 8 7500 Clopterop Lisa            RCG   13.08   03  

 

Reeks:3 
 

 1 7772 Vermeiren Stien           AVLO  11.47   03  

 2 7767 Vander Beken Amber        ASVO  11.52   03  

 3 6921 Van Driessche Xanthe      KAAG  11.54   03  

 4 7042 De Naeyer Marie           ZA    11.56   03  

 5 7276 Laureys Fien              ACW   11.76   03  

 6 7636 Ketsman Febe              ASVO  12.20   02  

 7 7943 Vinck Yana                VITA  12.87   03  

 

80 meter                  Min Jongens R  
Reeks:1 
 

 1 4985 Naudts Arne               LEBB  10.62   02  

 2 4855 Van Campenhout Siebe      LEBB  10.65   02  

 3 5245 Severens Stijn            RCG   11.19   02  

 4 5323 Notebaert Kamiel          KAAG  11.38   02  

 5 4958 Van Haver Elias           HAMM  11.46   03  

 6 4856 Van Den Bulcke Jasper     LEBB  12.03   03  

 7 5250 Vande Cavey Henri         RCG   12.43   03  

 8 4700 Baert Seppe               LAT   12.51   03  
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Reeks:2 
 

 1 4769 Evrard Benjamin           RIEM  10.93   02  

 2 5381 Veldeman Jarne            RCG   11.08   02  

 3 4691 Steeman Karlo             HAMM  11.47   03  

 4 5189 De Backer Aaron           HAMM  12.15   02  

 5 6284 Perdaens Milan            LAT   12.20   03  

 6 5234 Essien Ukeme  Manuel      KAAG  12.64   03  

 7 4779 Potvliege Glenn           ACME  12.93   02  

  5998 Baele Jarne               ACME      NG     02  

 

Reeks:3 
 

 1 5233 Essien Ini-obong-matthew  KAAG  10.62   02  

 2 5903 Van Isterbeek Wout        RIEM  10.91   03  

 3 5547 Colman Mathisse           ACW   11.09   02  

 4 5870 De Jonge Ewout            RCG   11.36   03  

 5 5253 Van De Walle Pieterjan    RCG   11.79   03  

 6 5918 De Braekeleer Arne        LEBB  12.01   03  

 7 5565 Hameryck Senne            AVLO  12.08   03  

 8 4551 Carmeliet Ruben           ALVA  12.24   03  

 

60 meter                  Ben Meisjes F  
Reeks:1 
 

 1 2397 Sonneville Camille        KAAG  9.13   06 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 1743 Bollengier Iris           VS    9.13   06 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 1653 Geerardyn Martha          ACW   9.38   07 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 1746 Willaert Sara             ASVO  9.57   06  

 5 863 Verbeke Erinn             STAX  9.81   06  

 6 1118 Dejonghe Helena           ACW   9.91   06  

 7 938 Dossche Margaux           ACME  9.96   06  

 8 2355 De Bolle Febe             ACG   10.17   07  

 

60 meter                  Ben Jongens F  
Reeks:1 
 

 1 7481 Van De Cloodt Niels       VOLH  9.24   06 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 6584 De Bruycker Lowie         DEIN  9.33   06 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 7230 Van Den Branden Thomas    HAMM  9.69   06 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 7174 Savane Djibril            DEIN  9.72   07  

 5 6471 Pauwels Lars              ACW   9.96   07  

 6 6791 Diependaele Mats          HALE  10.08   07  

 7 6929 De Meyer Inias            HAMM  10.08   06  

 8 7324 Boeije Matteo             DEIN  10.14   06  

 

60 meter                  Pup Meisjes F  
Reeks:1 
 

 1 4420 Kluskens Elena            LAT   8.88   04 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 4553 Gintertaelle Jill         KAAG  8.94   04 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 5069 Hellinckx Caro            HAMM  9.00   04 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 4588 Verhavert Amelie          HAMM  9.19   04  

 5 5801 Sonneville Amelie         KAAG  9.22   04  

 6 4448 Heyvaert Ella             LEBB  9.36   05  

 7 4526 Lagaeysse Miek            RIEM  9.38   04  

 8 4610 Van Haute Arwen           HAMM  9.60   04  
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60 meter                  Pup Jongens F  
Reeks:1 
 

 1 1516 Soetens Robin             LAT   8.57   05 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 1343 Bultot Elias              ZA    8.61   04 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 2667 Bollengier Andreas        VS    8.85   04 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 2465 Vandriessche Jelle        ASVO  8.85   04  

 5 3058 Bauwens Robbe             ACME  8.92   04  

 6 2886 De Lange Toon             RCG   9.04   04  

 7 1346 T'siobbel Maxime          ZA    9.10   04  

 8 2409 De Vriese Jaron           ASVO  9.15   04  

 

80 meter                  Min Meisjes F  
Reeks:1 
 

 1 7159 Heyvaert Luca             LEBB  10.54   02 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 7809 Van Snick Anaïs           ASVO  10.85   02 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 7279 Bauwens Jin-ling          HAMM  10.97   02 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 7145 Clynhens Joke             LEBB  11.09   02  

 5 7035 Perdaens Jill             LAT   11.27   03  

 6 7767 Vander Beken Amber        ASVO  11.35   03  

 7 7772 Vermeiren Stien           AVLO  11.40   03  

 8 6921 Van Driessche Xanthe      KAAG  11.47   03  

 

80 meter                  Min Jongens F  
Reeks:1 
 

 1 4855 Van Campenhout Siebe      LEBB  10.51   02 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 4769 Evrard Benjamin           RIEM  10.52   02 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 5233 Essien Ini-obong-matthew  KAAG  10.56   02 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 4985 Naudts Arne               LEBB  10.70   02  

 5 5903 Van Isterbeek Wout        RIEM  10.86   03  

 6 5381 Veldeman Jarne            RCG   11.20   02  

 7 5245 Severens Stijn            RCG   11.28   02  

  5547 Colman Mathisse           ACW       NG     02  

 

600 meter                 Ben Meisjes R.Finale   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 838 Dooms Ashley              DEIN  2'06.93   06  

 2 1741 Van Wijnendaele Manon     VS    2'12.96   06  

 3 747 Van Overstraeten Billy Ro KAAG  2'13.38   07  

 4 1112 Renshofer Annelot         KAAG  2'15.02   07  

 5 758 Baeten Myrthe             ALVA  2'16.70   07  

 6 1161 Van Lokeren Phebe         AVLO  2'17.33   07  

 7 1268 De Groot Noran            EA    2'18.27   06  

 8 1463 Bauters Zoë               ASVO  2'20.62   07  

 9 713 Moens Kiara               RIEM  2'23.55   06  

 10 886 De Neve Amber             HAMM  2'30.39   07  

 11 2221 Braem Lotte               RCG   2'32.10   07  

 12 2314 Verheecken Marthe         RCG   2'35.43   07  

 13 1165 Vervaet Lies              AVLO  2'36.17   07  

 

Reeks:2 
 

 1 938 Dossche Margaux           ACME  1'58.57   06 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 1743 Bollengier Iris           VS    2'02.72   06 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 1746 Willaert Sara             ASVO  2'06.45   06 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 753 Van Poucke Fran           ACW   2'06.86   06  
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 5 863 Verbeke Erinn             STAX  2'07.97   06  

 6 1118 Dejonghe Helena           ACW   2'09.19   06  

 7 1735 Lauwereys Kato            VS    2'09.24   07  

 8 895 Van Acker Lize            ZA    2'09.59   07  

 9 2032 D'hooge Chloë             AVLO  2'10.58   06  

 10 2355 De Bolle Febe             ACG   2'11.83   07  

 11 1779 Van Ransbeeck Arrezina    AVLO  2'12.02   06  

 12 1212 Suy Emma                  AVLO  2'12.04   06  

 13 1117 Loir Elise                ACW   2'12.15   06  

 14 882 Sirjacobs Anke            ZA    2'13.22   06  

 

600 meter                 Ben Jongens R.Finale   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 7332 Jacobs Elias              LEBB  2'03.04   06  

 2 7324 Boeije Matteo             DEIN  2'11.17   06  

 3 6679 Javega Soley Jonas        DEIN  2'12.29   07  

 4 6615 Lippens Kobe              DEIN  2'15.27   06  

 5 7477 Noppe Siebe               VOLH  2'17.48   06  

 6 6928 Colman Robin              HAMM  2'17.82   06  

 7 6467 Hens Tsjip                KAAG  2'19.39   06  

 8 6821 De Keyser Josse           ALVA  2'20.49   06  

 9 7534 De Pauw Lukas             RCG   2'25.19   07  

 10 6480 Chaumillon Flor           ALVA  2'26.52   06  

 11 7003 Audenaert Brecht          AVLO  2'33.76   07  

 12 6983 Ooms Stijn                HAMM  2'34.27   06  

 

Reeks:2 
 

 1 7766 Van Esbroeck Toon         LEBB  2'01.93   06  

 2 7099 Huysentruyt Daan          STAX  2'03.67   07  

 3 6470 Anné Sven                 ACW   2'05.78   06  

 4 7613 Vandendriessche Leandro   ASVO  2'08.82   07  

 5 7144 Moerenhout Oskaar         EA    2'09.71   06  

 6 6953 Ferket Niels              HAMM  2'09.73   06  

 7 6816 Raemdonck Lukas           LEBB  2'10.32   06  

 8 7262 Bruynooghe Arne           RCG   2'10.67   06  

 9 6941 Boeykens Enzo             ACW   2'12.31   07  

 10 6471 Pauwels Lars              ACW   2'13.52   07  

 11 6791 Diependaele Mats          HALE  2'13.72   07  

 12 8624 Baeyens Bjarne            VITA  2'16.47   07  

 13 7820 De Meyer Xim              STAX  2'19.11   06  

 14 7275 Storme Stan               RCG   2'20.10   07  

 

Reeks:3 
 

 1 6468 Hebbinckuys Abi           ACW   1'56.13   06 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 6544 Claeys Senne              DEIN  1'57.22   06 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 6584 De Bruycker Lowie         DEIN  1'58.35   06 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 7261 Barbio Alexander          KAAG  1'59.00   06  

 5 6569 De Paermentier Arjen      DEIN  1'59.70   06  

 6 6963 Blommaert Laurens         LEBB  1'59.74   06  

 7 7661 Keppens Cedric            VS    1'59.97   06  

 8 7470 Malfliet Wout             VOLH  2'02.33   06  

 9 7032 Serrano Sem               KAAG  2'02.81   06  

 10 8014 Hindi Anwar               ACW   2'04.58   06  

 11 6639 De Smet Arthur            LAT   2'05.38   06  

 12 6672 Libberecht Thomas         ACG   2'06.82   06  

 13 7600 De Vos Loïc               AVLO  2'07.48   06  

 14 7683 Hellemans Dawit           LEBB  2'09.79   06  
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1000 meter                Pup Meisjes R.Finale   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 5816 Maes Laura                HAMM  3'32.96   04  

 2 4989 Vercauter Sara            LEBB  3'35.07   05  

 3 4133 Vermeulen Nele            ACW   3'41.36   05  

 4 4521 Baeke Lina                RIEM  3'44.57   05  

 5 5245 Steels Sita               HAMM  3'44.90   05  

 6 5157 De Kegel Iris             HAMM  3'45.30   04  

 7 4648 Van Den Bossche Mirthe    AVLO  3'46.09   04  

 8 5009 De Schepper Flore         ASVO  3'46.49   05  

 9 4678 Janssens Elien            KAAG  3'47.19   04  

 10 4290 Baert Anais               LAT   3'48.78   05  

 11 4912 Dargent Maxime            RCG   3'51.20   05  

 12 5668 De Wolf Febe              RCG   3'52.94   04  

 13 4283 Hermans Moia              LAT   3'57.41   05  

 14 4941 Vanhoutte Loeka           DEIN  4'03.04   05  

 15 4927 Van Herreweghe Emma       RCG   4'14.91   05  

 16 4953 Van Herreweghe Laure      RCG   4'24.90   05  

 

Reeks:2 
 

 1 4421 Kluskens Jana             LAT   3'12.65   04 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 4420 Kluskens Elena            LAT   3'17.81   04 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 5510 Van Hulle Oona            RCG   3'18.71   04 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 4309 Baele Anna                ZA    3'25.38   05  

 5 5242 Verniers Stephanie        AVLO  3'26.93   05  

 6 4647 De Smedt Noor             AVLO  3'27.95   04  

 7 4464 Vanroose Rhune            LEBB  3'31.27   05  

 8 4768 Loman Danaë               ASVO  3'33.29   05  

 9 4317 Libberecht Lisa           ACG   3'34.36   04  

 10 4954 D'hauwers Femke           RCG   3'38.07   04  

 11 4458 Raemdonck Madeleine       LEBB  3'39.36   04  

 12 4839 De Muynck Fien            ACME  3'40.67   05  

 13 5029 De Jonghe Limme           VOLH  3'41.10   04  

 14 4874 Bruynooghe Lore           RCG   3'43.86   04  

 15 4578 Daelman Demi              LAT   3'46.89   04  

  4320 De Backer Hanne           ACG       NG     04  

 

1000 meter                Pup Jongens R.Finale   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 3466 Baeyens Miel              LEBB  3'27.26   05  

 2 2515 Staes Kian                AVLO  3'28.47   05  

 3 1150 Rooms Jentho              ACW   3'29.51   05  

 4 2511 De Strycker Dries         AVLO  3'33.21   05  

 5 2156 Willems Charles           ACME  3'43.02   05  

 6 1408 Van Renterghem Thijs      DEIN  3'47.69   04  

 7 3461 Verschelden Ilhan         ASVO  3'53.22   05  

 8 1462 Bollansée Mauro           ACME  3'55.16   04  

 9 1540 Bauwens Thomas            DEIN  3'55.70   04  

 10 1274 Mestdag Robbe             DEIN  3'56.61   05  

 11 2879 Bauters Matteo            ASVO  3'58.50   05  

 12 2028 Willox Tristan            HAMM  3'59.65   05  

 13 3437 Flecijn Arno              STAX  4'09.93   05  

 14 2311 De Pauw Sander            RCG   4'13.59   05  

 

Reeks:2 
 

 1 1777 Coorevits Kasper          KAAG  3'29.85   05  
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 2 2402 Mersseman Killian         ASVO  3'31.22   04  

 3 1568 Verbeiren Niels           LEBB  3'32.00   04  

 4 1374 Larmuseau Jonas           ACG   3'36.36   05  

 5 1147 Pauwels Milan             ACW   3'36.72   05  

 6 2033 Lemmens Thibault          KAAG  3'38.16   05  

 7 2800 Hindi Amin                ACW   3'40.42   04  

 8 1292 Buys Lowie                DEIN  3'40.72   04  

 9 2462 François Brecht           VS    3'43.41   05  

 10 2164 De Keyser Mauro           RCG   3'44.11   04  

 11 2052 Storme Briek              RCG   3'47.74   05  

 12 1114 Moens Kilian              RIEM  3'48.37   04  

 13 1548 Cools Xander              LEBB  3'49.21   05  

 14 1919 Dierick Romain            ASVO  4'07.01   05  

  2403 Vandendriessche Matteo    ASVO      NG     04  

 

Reeks:3 
 

 1 2514 Van Britsom Sverre        AVLO  3'09.05   05 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 1673 Huylebroeck Berre         HAMM  3'12.06   04 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 1675 Huygens Florian           HAMM  3'12.10   04 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 2206 Van Vliet Alexander       KAAG  3'18.86   04  

 5 1141 Anne Lars                 ACW   3'22.59   04  

 6 2464 Lauwereys Gabriel         VS    3'23.48   05  

 7 1753 Heirbrant Klaas           AVLO  3'24.15   04  

 8 1167 Colyns Jarno              ZA    3'24.41   05  

 9 1732 De Beer Seppe             HAMM  3'26.49   05  

 10 2251 Martens Robbe             ASVO  3'26.73   04  

 11 2467 Van Rillaer Korneel       ASVO  3'26.84   04  

 12 1270 De Blaere Roel            DEIN  3'26.93   04  

 13 1734 Van Malderen Beau         HAMM  3'27.84   05  

 14 1152 Smet Ruben                ACW   3'30.52   04  

 15 1348 Willems Maarten           LAT   3'43.22   05  

 

1000 meter                Min Meisjes R.Finale   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 7493 Ghijselings Syrah         KAAG  3'10.92   02 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 7230 Hanssens Ilana            ASVO  3'14.49   02 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 7524 Vlaeminck Silke           RCG   3'16.43   02 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 7604 Valck Yara                RCG   3'17.75   02  

 5 7811 Tieter Ellis              VS    3'19.15   02  

 6 7569 Capa Nilay                RCG   3'20.76   03  

 7 7565 De Ruyter Jana            KAAG  3'23.32   02  

 8 7034 Willems Hanne             LAT   3'25.18   02  

 9 7421 Campe Merel               DEIN  3'25.84   03  

 10 6927 Meese Paulien             ACW   3'27.39   02  

 11 8102 Van Snick Laure           ACG   3'33.25   03  

 12 7762 Gaeremynck Tine           ASVO  3'34.32   02  

 13 7519 De Raeve Maïté            RCG   3'35.59   02  

 14 7033 Willems Lotte             LAT   3'36.49   03  

 15 7602 Coppieters Emma           RCG   3'37.55   02  

 16 7164 Roelandt Britt            LEBB  3'37.61   02  

 17 7407 De Muer Roos              EA    3'39.63   03  

 18 8209 Broeckaert Lina           ACW   3'47.65   02  

 19 7750 Moens Lotte               LAT   3'50.22   02  

 20 7134 Kluskens Lisa             LAT   3'58.06   02  

 

1000 meter                Min Jongens R.Finale   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 5786 Naudts Michiel            ACW   3'21.23   02  
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 2 4870 Baeke Jens                RIEM  3'22.03   02  

 3 5643 Baeyens Simoen            AVLO  3'22.30   03  

 4 5232 Van Keer Nathan           HAMM  3'22.49   02  

 5 4983 Blommaert Tristan         LEBB  3'24.53   03  

 6 4545 Andries Mathijs           ACW   3'24.59   02  

 7 5972 De Coppel Milan           ACG   3'25.22   03  

 8 4841 Dieleman T        LEBB  3'26.11   03  

 9 5282 Verschuere Tijs           RCG   3'28.36   03  

 10 4702 Joos Yoren                LAT   3'29.15   03  

 11 5039 Janssens Tibo             KAAG  3'29.84   02  

 12 4779 Potvliege Glenn           ACME  3'30.50   02  

 13 4845 Lecoutere Jan             LEBB  3'43.29   03  

 14 4722 Vanderpoorten Robin       ACG   3'44.14   03  

 15 5001 Janzing Bram              AVLO  3'48.92   02  

 16 5465 De Pauw Jarne             RCG   3'50.42   03  

 17 5084 Catteau Jonas             STAX  3'59.14   03  

 18 4675 Verkerken Arne            STAX  4'05.27   02  

 

Reeks:2 
 

 1 4733 Van Dycke Kasper          ACG   3'02.78   02 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 5521 Roggeman Sieben           RCG   3'04.07   02 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 5245 Severens Stijn            RCG   3'04.32   02 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 4651 De Paermentier Gerben     DEIN  3'04.68   03  

 5 4855 Van Campenhout Siebe      LEBB  3'04.89   02  

 6 4772 Van Herrewege Thimon      RIEM  3'04.91   02  

 7 4725 Larmuseau Pieterjan       ACG   3'06.12   02  

 8 5258 Verstraete Seppe          RCG   3'06.91   03  

 9 5279 Schockaert Sem            RCG   3'08.46   02  

 10 4696 Van Gansbeke Lars         ZA    3'09.54   02  

 11 5870 De Jonge Ewout            RCG   3'11.87   03  

 12 5143 Verheyden Tom             EA    3'12.29   02  

 13 4719 Van Rie Kobe              ACG   3'12.70   02  

 14 5163 Laenens Jef               ACME  3'14.27   03  

 15 4534 Hens Berend               KAAG  3'17.22   02  

 16 5646 Van Ransbeeck Renzo       AVLO  3'18.11   02  

 17 5281 Van Den Bogaert Rob       RCG   3'18.70   03  

 18 5922 Sakwe Kyle                RCG   3'29.31   03  

 

300 meter                 Min Meisjes R.Finale   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 7671 Frère Elise               ACG   47.63   03  

 2 7486 Decaesteker Marion        KAAG  48.84   02  

 3 7008 Van Quathem Naomi         DEIN  49.69   03  

 4 7724 De Block Veerle           ACW   50.16   03  

 

Reeks:2 
 

 1 7412 Vaes Fran                 EA    47.14   03  

 2 7735 Owusu Beryl               RCG   48.25   03  

 3 7767 Vander Beken Amber        ASVO  48.44   03  

 4 7800 Van Doorslaer Eline       VS    52.16   03  

 

300 meter                 Min Meisjes R.Finale   
Reeks:3 
 

 1 7043 De Naeyer Emma            ZA    43.60   02 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 7805 Denolf Nina               VS    43.73   02 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 7490 Bonne Amélie              KAAG  45.22   03 Pr. OVl.3 
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 4 7420 Roels Febe                ACME  45.38   02  

 5 7270 Van Laere Annelore        ACW   46.52   02  

 

300 meter                 Min Jongens R.Finale   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 4910 Moreau Bjarne             RIEM  41.37   02 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 4961 Robberecht Stan           HAMM  44.53   02  

 3 4691 Steeman Karlo             HAMM  46.48   03  

 4 5557 Libberecht Arthur         ASVO  47.04   02  

 

Reeks:2 
 

 1 4817 Soetens Brent             LAT   41.59   02 Pr. OVl.2 

 2 4652 Laloux Leon               DEIN  43.85   02 Pr. OVl.3 

 3 5774 Uyttersprot Lars          VITA  53.19   03  

 

hoogspringen              Min Jongens   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 5600 Geenens Sten              ASVO  1.55m   02 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 5752 Gerain Jonas              ACG   1.55m   03 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 6262 Ledegen Siebe             EA    1.50m   03 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 4543 Thomaes Michiel           ACW   1.45m   02  

 5 5320 Schokkaert Arnout         VITA  1.45m   02  

 6 5641 Ros Xander                AVLO  1.45m   02  

 7 5335 Dierckxsens Emiel         RCG   1.40m   02  

 8 5313 Van Damme Seppe           RIEM  1.35m   02  

 9 5436 Van Houts Jarne           VOLH  1.35m   02  

 10 5431 Noppe Wout                VOLH  1.35m   03  

 11 5786 Naudts Michiel            ACW   1.35m   02  

 12 4658 Van De Walle Mathis       DEIN  1.35m   02  

 12 4510 De Clercq Arnou           STAX  1.35m   02  

 14 5430 Laureys Ladis             VOLH  1.30m   02  

 15 4515 Vlassenroot Rowan         STAX  1.30m   02  

 16 5590 Desmet Lukas              VS    1.30m   02  

 17 4545 Andries Mathijs           ACW   1.30m   02  

 18 4559 Van Himbeeck Michiel      ALVA  1.25m   02  

 19 4852 Robijns Flor              LEBB  1.25m   03  

 20 4560 Van Himbeeck Pieter       ALVA  1.10m   03  

 

discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Meisjes   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 4853 Decaesteker Marthe        KAAG  18.27m   04 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 4854 Laureys Emma              HAMM  17.13m   04 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 4783 Bastil Margaux            ASVO  14.45m   05 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 4937 Van Landeghem Mare        ACME  13.85m   05  

 5 4609 Van Haute Rowan           HAMM  13.67m   05  

 6 4556 Van Wemmel Lotte          LEBB  12.81m   05  

 7 4522 Baeten Kayleigh           RIEM  12.60m   05  

 8 4236 Vermeulen Lisa            DEIN  12.10m   05  

 9 4861 Baetsle Manon             KAAG  10.86m   04  

 10 4460 Van Campenhout Nienke     LEBB  9.86m   05  
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kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Jongens   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 1895 Broeckaert Cédric         EA    10.18m   04 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 2159 Coene Thor                KAAG  10.07m   04 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 3395 D'Hooghe Michiel          HAMM  9.02m   04 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 2050 Willems Joris             RCG   8.35m   04  

 5 1640 Deplorez Tim              ZA    8.25m   05  

 6 1143 Tuyls Indy                ACW   8.20m   04  

 7 1351 Verhulst Ides             LAT   8.11m   05  

 8 2035 Severens Seppe            RCG   7.82m   04  

 9 2465 Vandriessche Jelle        ASVO  7.73m   04  

 10 1112 Vlassenroot Thomas        STAX  7.17m   04  

 11 1671 Stuyven Pieter            HAMM  7.07m   04  

 12 2157 Willems Emile             ACME  6.98m   05  

 13 1730 De Vos Seppe              AVLO  6.85m   05  

 14 1154 Andries Xander            ACW   6.77m   04  

 15 2787 Verhoeven Alessandro      VOLH  6.50m   05  

 16 1904 D'haese Yilco             EA    6.39m   04  

 17 2512 Verniers Maxim            AVLO  6.28m   05  

 18 2270 Laureys Ernest            VOLH  6.12m   04  

 19 1667 Torricella Mathis         DEIN  5.20m   05  

 

speerwerpen 400g          Min Meisjes   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 7496 Servaes Laura             RCG   27.94m   02 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 7331 Lagast Ester              KAAG  27.13m   02 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 7400 Binst Louise              EA    24.99m   02 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 7069 Dooms Anne-Sofie          DEIN  24.63m   02  

 5 7227 Deplorez Silke            ZA    24.38m   02  

 6 7072 Van Der Eecken Marthe     DEIN  23.18m   03  

 7 7556 Van Hyfte Amber           RIEM  21.87m   02  

 8 7895 De Vleeschauwer Femi      ASVO  20.94m   02  

 9 7097 vanpeteghem Lobke         ACME  20.12m   02  

 10 6913 Praet Justine             STAX  19.33m   02  

 11 8414 Van Petegem Rania         ACME  18.69m   02  

 12 8126 Coquyt Maxence            RCG   18.61m   02  

 13 7263 Verhavert Eline           HAMM  15.22m   03  

 14 7377 Verstraeten Jolien        STAX  9.57m   03  

 

polsstokspringen          Min Meisjes   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 7069 Dooms Anne-Sofie          DEIN  2.25m   02 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 7572 Ayad Dounia               AVLO  2.00m   02 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 7636 Ketsman Febe              ASVO  2.00m   02 Pr. OVl.3 

 

verspringen               Pup Meisjes   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 4138 Verleysen Caitlin         ACW   3.97m   04 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 5064 Diouf Louise              KAAG  3.80m   04 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 4236 Vermeulen Lisa            DEIN  3.75m   05 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 4109 Praet Axelle              STAX  3.69m   04  

 5 5242 Verniers Stephanie        AVLO  3.68m   05  

 6 5069 Hellinckx Caro            HAMM  3.63m   04  

 7 5919 Denooze Imea              ASVO  3.63m   05  
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 8 4909 Van De Wiele Hanne        HAMM  3.51m   05  

 9 4588 Verhavert Amelie          HAMM  3.50m   04  

 10 4451 Heyvaert Nona             LEBB  3.49m   05  

 11 4526 Lagaeysse Miek            RIEM  3.46m   04  

 12 4135 De Saegher Steffi         ACW   3.45m   05  

 13 5128 Geerardyn Marie           ACW   3.45m   05  

 14 4522 Baeten Kayleigh           RIEM  3.35m   05  

 15 4884 Ritière Camille           RCG   3.25m   05  

 16 4556 Van Wemmel Lotte          LEBB  3.24m   05  

 17 4313 De Schrijver Antje        ZA    3.21m   05  

 18 4854 Laureys Emma              HAMM  3.20m   04  

 19 4586 Mouton Heike              HAMM  3.17m   05  

 20 5209 De Bleeker Femke          ASVO  3.15m   05  

 21 4444 Engelaar Nona             LEBB  3.14m   04  

 22 4464 Vanroose Rhune            LEBB  3.07m   05  

 23 4874 Bruynooghe Lore           RCG   3.05m   04  

 24 4134 Tuyls Zowie               ACW   3.04m   05  

 25 5157 De Kegel Iris             HAMM  3.02m   04  

 26 4875 Vande Cavey France        RCG   2.91m   05  

 27 4592 Loos Jinthe               HAMM  2.88m   05  

 28 4876 Dombrecht Sien            RCG   2.88m   04  

 29 5511 Van Hulle Hanne           RCG   2.87m   05  

 30 5038 Laureys Adeline           VOLH  2.76m   05  

 31 4621 Van Nieuwenhove Shauni    LEBB  2.42m   05  

 32 5607 Vergalle Silke            RCG   2.21m   05  

 

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Meisjes   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 7096 Van Campe Liesbeth        ACME  30.50m   02 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 7639 Vandewalle Febe           ASVO  26.47m   03 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 7072 Van Der Eecken Marthe     DEIN  24.47m   03 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 7572 Ayad Dounia               AVLO  20.70m   02  

 5 7556 Van Hyfte Amber           RIEM  20.22m   02  

 6 7263 Verhavert Eline           HAMM  18.50m   03  

 7 7092 Jolie Charlotte           RIEM  18.41m   03  

 8 7000 Liket Lieze               DEIN  16.14m   03  

 9 7377 Verstraeten Jolien        STAX  15.13m   03  

 10 8126 Coquyt Maxence            RCG   13.51m   02  

  6911 De Lille Marie            STAX      GP     02  

 

speerwerpen 400g          Min Jongens   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 5659 Misplon Jef               RCG   42.78m   02 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 4820 De Cock Jelte             ACG   39.53m   02 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 4659 Van De Walle Milan        DEIN  34.90m   02 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 5330 De Cremer Arnaud          ASVO  34.84m   02  

 5 4993 De Maere Stef             AVLO  32.32m   03  

 6 5258 Verstraete Seppe          RCG   31.02m   03  

 7 4869 Baeke Rune                RIEM  29.36m   03  

 8 4709 Ameys Simon               ZA    29.19m   02  

 9 4813 Coppieters Kobe           EA    28.90m   02  

 10 4536 Hauttekeete Jente         KAAG  28.10m   02  

 11 5085 Bultinck Broes            STAX  27.13m   02  

 12 5598 De Lathauwer Andreas      VS    27.12m   03  

 13 4700 Baert Seppe               LAT   26.90m   03  

 14 5874 De Cock Cedric            ACW   25.87m   02  

 15 5649 Vinck Symen               AVLO  25.37m   03  

 16 4559 Van Himbeeck Michiel      ALVA  23.28m   02  

 17 5599 Van Snick Clovis          ASVO  20.80m   02  
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 18 5095 Van Hoorebeke Michiel     STAX  20.08m   03  

 19 4840 D'hondt Jelte             LEBB  19.72m   03  

 20 4675 Verkerken Arne            STAX  19.14m   02  

 21 4857 Van Grembergen Aico       LEBB  17.59m   03  

 22 4560 Van Himbeeck Pieter       ALVA  13.53m   03  

 23 4638 Dhont - 81 Kobe           DEIN  9.12m   03  

 

hoogspringen              Min Meisjes   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 7653 Van Hoyweghen Sara        VOLH  1.48m   03 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 7536 Van Ryckeghem Sara        AVLO  1.45m   02 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 7269 Bauwens Kato              ACW   1.42m   03 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 7647 De Bock Marie             VOLH  1.39m   02  

 5 8224 Blancquaert Jente         VS    1.39m   02  

 6 7490 Bonne Amélie              KAAG  1.36m   03  

 7 7723 Stas Marie                ACW   1.33m   02  

 8 7488 De Beule Myrthe           KAAG  1.33m   03  

 9 7534 Van Daele Larissa         AVLO  1.33m   02  

 10 7332 Vander Motten Merel       KAAG  1.30m   03  

 11 7420 Roels Febe                ACME  1.25m   02  

 11 7500 Clopterop Lisa            RCG   1.25m   03  

 13 7134 Kluskens Lisa             LAT   1.20m   02  

 14 7750 Moens Lotte               LAT   1.10m   02  

 14 7260 Moreels Emma              HAMM  1.10m   03  

 

polsstokspringen          Min Jongens   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 4674 Herbots Casper            STAX  2.65m   02 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 4769 Evrard Benjamin           RIEM  2.60m   02 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 4659 Van De Walle Milan        DEIN  2.50m   02 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 4658 Van De Walle Mathis       DEIN  2.45m   02  

 5 4961 Robberecht Stan           HAMM  2.45m   02  

 6 6262 Ledegen Siebe             EA    2.30m   03  

 7 4637 Dhont Arne                DEIN  2.00m   02  

 8 5600 Geenens Sten              ASVO  2.00m   02  

 9 5083 Rangan Giacinto           STAX  1.70m   02  

 10 5001 Janzing Bram              AVLO  1.55m   02  

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Meisjes   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 4553 Gintertaelle Jill         KAAG  9.93m   04 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 5514 Tay Sena                  RCG   7.85m   05 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 4610 Van Haute Arwen           HAMM  6.87m   04 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 4134 Tuyls Zowie               ACW   6.30m   05  

 5 4937 Van Landeghem Mare        ACME  6.25m   05  

 6 4950 Van Hyfte Florence        RIEM  5.91m   04  

 7 4609 Van Haute Rowan           HAMM  5.90m   05  

 8 5897 De Smedt Britt            LEBB  5.90m   05  

 9 5313 Vereecke Noor             DEIN  5.88m   05  

 10 4853 Decaesteker Marthe        KAAG  5.51m   04  

 11 4956 Ayad Nahed                AVLO  5.45m   04  

 12 4446 Heymans Hannelore         LEBB  5.10m   05  

 13 5607 Vergalle Silke            RCG   4.43m   05  

 14 4592 Loos Jinthe               HAMM  4.23m   05  

 15 5038 Laureys Adeline           VOLH  3.95m   05  
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verspringen               Pup Jongens   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 2161 De Cremer Hervé           ASVO  4.40m   04 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 1677 Robberecht Wout           HAMM  4.13m   04 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 2886 De Lange Toon             RCG   4.12m   04 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 3058 Bauwens Robbe             ACME  4.11m   04  

 5 1139 Hauttekeete Siebe         KAAG  4.05m   04  

 6 1143 Tuyls Indy                ACW   3.98m   04  

 7 2417 Heirman Jesse             AVLO  3.96m   05  

 8 1895 Broeckaert Cédric         EA    3.84m   04  

 9 2512 Verniers Maxim            AVLO  3.81m   05  

 10 2040 Van Der Stricht Ruben     KAAG  3.74m   05  

 11 1141 Anne Lars                 ACW   3.73m   04  

 12 1679 De Strycker Kasper        HAMM  3.69m   05  

 13 1262 Boone Nathan              DEIN  3.67m   04  

 14 2509 Beirnaert Reinout         AVLO  3.60m   04  

 15 1147 Pauwels Milan             ACW   3.59m   05  

 16 1150 Rooms Jentho              ACW   3.58m   05  

 17 2419 Van De Weyer Bram         AVLO  3.53m   04  

 18 3416 De Donder Gennaio         HAMM  3.52m   04  

 19 3059 Verschueren Cedric        ACW   3.48m   04  

 20 3027 Lefever Jurre             DEIN  3.26m   05  

 21 1162 Dumeez Robbe              ALVA  3.26m   05  

 22 1341 Vergote Jens              HAMM  3.18m   05  

 23 1160 Chaumillon Finn           ALVA  3.14m   05  

 24 2022 Tassent Simon             HAMM  3.12m   04  

 25 1567 Verbeiren Matisse         LEBB  3.05m   05  

 26 2270 Laureys Ernest            VOLH  2.72m   04  

 

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Jongens   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 5328 Coene Lars                KAAG  47.02m   02 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 4820 De Cock Jelte             ACG   40.12m   02 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 5436 Van Houts Jarne           VOLH  27.10m   02 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 5644 Verduyckt Jonas           AVLO  27.07m   02  

 5 5249 Van Der Stricht Mathias   KAAG  26.67m   02  

 6 5313 Van Damme Seppe           RIEM  23.49m   02  

 7 5248 Mons Jef                  RCG   23.30m   02  

 8 4878 Lagaeysse Wout            RIEM  22.83m   02  

 9 5874 De Cock Cedric            ACW   22.57m   02  

 10 5598 De Lathauwer Andreas      VS    20.20m   03  

 11 4521 Das Jobbe                 STAX  19.90m   03  

 12 4840 D'hondt Jelte             LEBB  19.52m   03  

 13 5189 De Backer Aaron           HAMM  18.98m   02  

 14 5232 Van Keer Nathan           HAMM  18.76m   02  

 15 5599 Van Snick Clovis          ASVO  17.50m   02  

 16 6258 Verhoeven Andreas         LEBB  13.79m   03  

 17 5234 Essien Ukeme  Manuel      KAAG  13.43m   03  

 

hockeywerpen              Ben Meisjes   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 753 Van Poucke Fran           ACW   24.15m   06 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 707 De ridder Hanne           STAX  23.04m   06 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 1969 Fertache Inara            ACW   20.11m   07 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 1074 De Temmerman Maartje      ACG   18.76m   07  

 5 751 De Bosscher Elise         ACW   17.93m   07  
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 6 708 De Wettinck Noa           STAX  17.49m   06  

 7 1745 De Lathauwer Silke        VS    17.45m   06  

 8 2104 Praet Lise                RCG   16.13m   07  

 9 2044 Thoen Alexe               VOLH  15.83m   07  

 10 1577 Burgelman Jenke           VOLH  14.83m   06  

 11 2221 Braem Lotte               RCG   14.61m   07  

 12 887 Baert Annabel             LAT   13.45m   07  

 13 1778 Rombaut Aura              AVLO  13.24m   06  

 14 2494 De Smedt Linn             LEBB  13.13m   07  

 15 2233 De Wolf Jente             RCG   10.29m   07  

 16 2314 Verheecken Marthe         RCG   9.33m   07  

 17 1568 Somers Hanne              VOLH  8.04m   07  

 

discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Jongens   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 2159 Coene Thor                KAAG  30.27m   04 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 2834 Barbio Matisse            KAAG  20.34m   05 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 2520 Vinck Mirko               AVLO  19.52m   04 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 1280 De Wilde Wout             DEIN  18.92m   05  

 5 2050 Willems Joris             RCG   18.05m   04  

 6 1114 Moens Kilian              RIEM  17.01m   04  

 7 1113 Cockheyt Joeri            RIEM  16.17m   04  

 8 2157 Willems Emile             ACME  16.06m   05  

 9 1904 D'haese Yilco             EA    15.96m   04  

 10 1292 Buys Lowie                DEIN  15.30m   04  

 11 1820 Van Heugten Siep          KAAG  14.62m   04  

 12 2509 Beirnaert Reinout         AVLO  14.16m   04  

 13 1736 Nijs Nathan               AVLO  14.08m   04  

 14 2081 Dargent Arnaud            RCG   13.86m   04  

 15 2022 Tassent Simon             HAMM  13.62m   04  

 16 1270 De Blaere Roel            DEIN  13.61m   04  

 17 1408 Van Renterghem Thijs      DEIN  12.30m   04  

 18 1730 De Vos Seppe              AVLO  12.18m   05  

 19 2311 De Pauw Sander            RCG   11.35m   05  

 20 1739 Everaert Robbe            AVLO  11.12m   04  

 21 3027 Lefever Jurre             DEIN  9.94m   05  

 22 1731 Elsmoortel Siebe          AVLO  9.91m   04  

 23 2610 De Laet Remi              VOLH  9.53m   05  

 

hoogspringen              Ben Jongens   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 7264 Demuynck Xander           RCG   1.26m   06 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 6646 Vermeulen Yarne           ZA    1.20m   06 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 8650 Vercauteren Jentel        VOLH  1.11m   06 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 6544 Claeys Senne              DEIN  1.11m   06  

 5 6408 Delbaere Marek            DEIN  1.08m   07  

 6 6473 Verstraeten Ole           ACW   1.05m   06  

 7 7456 Ketsman Senne             ASVO  1.05m   07  

 8 7485 Van Hooste Hannes         VOLH  1.05m   06  

 9 7310 Verschuere Jonas          RCG   1.00m   07  

 10 7618 Helon Mauro               AVLO  1.00m   06  

 11 8014 Hindi Anwar               ACW   0.95m   06  

 12 7261 Barbio Alexander          KAAG  0.95m   06  

 13 6575 Roelens Iben              DEIN  0.90m   07  

 14 7600 De Vos Loïc               AVLO  0.90m   06  
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verspringen               Min Jongens   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 5328 Coene Lars                KAAG  5.14m   02 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 4725 Larmuseau Pieterjan       ACG   5.06m   02 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 5547 Colman Mathisse           ACW   4.83m   02 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 5903 Van Isterbeek Wout        RIEM  4.82m   03  

 5 5127 Binst Julien              EA    4.81m   02  

 6 4958 Van Haver Elias           HAMM  4.58m   03  

 7 4657 De Boever Akke            HALE  4.56m   02  

 8 5251 Stevens Brecht            RCG   4.44m   03  

 9 4772 Van Herrewege Thimon      RIEM  4.27m   02  

 10 5249 Van Der Stricht Mathias   KAAG  4.27m   02  

 11 4852 Robijns Flor              LEBB  4.23m   03  

 12 4679 Coppenolle Viktor         DEIN  4.17m   02  

 13 4549 Van Rossem Tim            ALVA  4.13m   02  

 14 5738 Van Kerckhove William     VS    4.12m   03  

 15 5649 Vinck Symen               AVLO  4.07m   03  

 16 5521 Roggeman Sieben           RCG   4.04m   02  

 17 4869 Baeke Rune                RIEM  3.97m   03  

 18 4702 Joos Yoren                LAT   3.95m   03  

 19 4984 Kerkhofs Yoran            LEBB  3.88m   03  

 20 5282 Verschuere Tijs           RCG   3.88m   03  

 21 6284 Perdaens Milan            LAT   3.76m   03  

 22 5646 Van Ransbeeck Renzo       AVLO  3.72m   02  

 23 5253 Van De Walle Pieterjan    RCG   3.70m   03  

 24 4845 Lecoutere Jan             LEBB  3.50m   03  

 25 5922 Sakwe Kyle                RCG   3.30m   03  

 26 4959 Colman Andert             HAMM  3.28m   03  

 27 5084 Catteau Jonas             STAX  3.25m   03  

 28 5465 De Pauw Jarne             RCG   2.73m   03  

 29 6261 De Plus Ozzy              EA    2.70m   03  

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Meisjes   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 7097 vanpeteghem Lobke         ACME  11.84m   02 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 7653 Van Hoyweghen Sara        VOLH  11.53m   03 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 7227 Deplorez Silke            ZA    10.57m   02 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 7096 Van Campe Liesbeth        ACME  10.25m   02  

 5 7639 Vandewalle Febe           ASVO  10.05m   03  

 6 7536 Van Ryckeghem Sara        AVLO  9.76m   02  

 7 6911 De Lille Marie            STAX  8.75m   02  

 8 7534 Van Daele Larissa         AVLO  6.72m   02  

 9 7543 Vanhoutte Laure           DEIN  6.65m   02  

 10 6931 Chaumillon Tess           ALVA  5.98m   03  

 

hockeywerpen              Pup Meisjes   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 4238 De Schuyter Axelle        DEIN  33.80m   04 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 4865 Van Hulle Marion          RCG   32.90m   04 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 5139 De Landsheere Emma        RCG   30.32m   05 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 4950 Van Hyfte Florence        RIEM  28.80m   04  

 5 4133 Vermeulen Nele            ACW   27.57m   05  

 6 4320 De Backer Hanne           ACG   26.82m   04  

 7 4590 Robberecht Hanne          HAMM  20.59m   05  

 8 4876 Dombrecht Sien            RCG   19.40m   04  

 9 4444 Engelaar Nona             LEBB  18.96m   04  
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 10 4914 Elena Vanderpoorten       AVLO  18.20m   04  

 11 5897 De Smedt Britt            LEBB  17.53m   05  

 12 5919 Denooze Imea              ASVO  17.52m   05  

 13 4460 Van Campenhout Nienke     LEBB  16.65m   05  

 14 5977 Renshofer Liesl           KAAG  16.35m   04  

 15 5668 De Wolf Febe              RCG   16.12m   04  

 16 4941 Vanhoutte Loeka           DEIN  13.77m   05  

 17 5566 Praet Julie               RCG   13.66m   04  

 18 4818 De Backer Luna            HAMM  13.42m   04  

 

hoogspringen              Pup Jongens   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 1621 Van Aerde Viktor          KAAG  1.40m   04 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 1140 Van Overstraeten Basile   KAAG  1.30m   05 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 2417 Heirman Jesse             AVLO  1.30m   05 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 2395 Van Der Vreken Stijn      ACW   1.25m   04  

 4 1154 Andries Xander            ACW   1.25m   04  

 6 2051 Verstraete Robbe          RCG   1.25m   05  

 7 3455 Boone Viktor              KAAG  1.25m   05  

 8 1675 Huygens Florian           HAMM  1.20m   04  

 9 2800 Hindi Amin                ACW   1.20m   04  

 10 1307 Herbots Cezar             STAX  1.20m   05  

 10 1919 Dierick Romain            ASVO  1.20m   05  

 12 1111 Eerdekens Rune            STAX  1.20m   05  

 12 1736 Nijs Nathan               AVLO  1.20m   04  

 14 1678 Maes Warre                HAMM  1.10m   05  

 15 1540 Bauwens Thomas            DEIN  1.10m   04  

 16 1820 Van Heugten Siep          KAAG  1.05m   04  

 16 1671 Stuyven Pieter            HAMM  1.05m   04  

  2409 De Vriese Jaron           ASVO      GP     04  

 

verspringen               Ben Meisjes   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 2397 Sonneville Camille        KAAG  3.99m   06 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 1277 Segers Laura              EA    3.76m   06 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 1284 Sterck Lou                EA    3.59m   06 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 845 De Wilde Jana             DEIN  3.46m   07  

 5 1779 Van Ransbeeck Arrezina    AVLO  3.41m   06  

 6 1243 Vandenbussche Lotte       STAX  3.30m   06  

 7 1162 Van Den Bossche Jara      AVLO  3.29m   06  

 8 1067 Hendrickx Zina            LEBB  3.28m   06  

 9 1568 Somers Hanne              VOLH  3.18m   07  

 10 1212 Suy Emma                  AVLO  3.15m   06  

 11 1741 Van Wijnendaele Manon     VS    3.10m   06  

 12 1379 Clopterop Jolien          RCG   3.02m   07  

 13 708 De Wettinck Noa           STAX  3.00m   06  

 14 1074 De Temmerman Maartje      ACG   2.96m   07  

 15 1700 Daelman Shania            RIEM  2.96m   06  

 16 887 Baert Annabel             LAT   2.93m   07  

 17 1112 Renshofer Annelot         KAAG  2.92m   07  

 18 1682 De Vriese Tess            ASVO  2.90m   06  

 19 1781 Verbeke Noa               AVLO  2.86m   06  

 20 1780 De Leenheer Fleur         AVLO  2.80m   06  

 21 713 Moens Kiara               RIEM  2.70m   06  

 22 2044 Thoen Alexe               VOLH  2.65m   07  

 23 1165 Vervaet Lies              AVLO  2.48m   07  
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kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Jongens   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 7251 Van Hulle Remi            RCG   10.20m   06 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 7357 Coene Finn                KAAG  9.82m   07 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 7661 Keppens Cedric            VS    8.43m   06 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 7156 Van Keer Jaan             EA    8.18m   06  

 5 7861 De Bel Tiemen             RCG   7.71m   06  

 6 7485 Van Hooste Hannes         VOLH  7.70m   06  

 7 7534 De Pauw Lukas             RCG   7.06m   07  

 8 6980 Bries Vic                 AVLO  6.90m   06  

 9 7470 Malfliet Wout             VOLH  6.81m   06  

 10 7179 Laenens Flor              ACME  6.35m   07  

 11 7814 De Laet Joachim           VOLH  5.75m   07  

 12 6615 Lippens Kobe              DEIN  5.61m   06  

 13 8504 Engelaar Luka             LEBB  5.52m   06  

 

hockeywerpen              Pup Jongens   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 1144 Smet Lukas                ACW   43.26m   04 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 2161 De Cremer Hervé           ASVO  40.00m   04 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 2051 Verstraete Robbe          RCG   33.99m   05 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 1113 Cockheyt Joeri            RIEM  33.98m   04  

 5 1351 Verhulst Ides             LAT   33.29m   05  

 6 1732 De Beer Seppe             HAMM  33.05m   05  

 7 3395 D'Hooghe Michiel          HAMM  32.23m   04  

 8 3461 Verschelden Ilhan         ASVO  30.20m   05  

 9 2164 De Keyser Mauro           RCG   29.81m   04  

 10 1330 Vander Schueren Art     29.69m   05  

 11 1731 Elsmoortel Siebe          AVLO  29.31m   04  

 12 1301 Boone Thomas              STAX  29.06m   04  

 13 1151 De Bosscher Thomas        ACW   27.93m   05  

 14 2302 Frère Louis               ACG   27.79m   05  

 15 2035 Severens Seppe            RCG   26.56m   04  

 16 1344 Orlicky Viktor            ZA    25.94m   04  

 17 1160 Chaumillon Finn           ALVA  24.73m   05  

 18 2447 Lauwereys Kobe            VS    23.02m   05  

 19 1111 Eerdekens Rune            STAX  22.72m   05  

 20 2081 Dargent Arnaud            RCG   17.86m   04  

 21 2610 De Laet Remi              VOLH  17.19m   05  

 22 1733 Ooms Bram                 HAMM  17.00m   05  

 23 1923 Imberechts Josse          EA    16.72m   05  

 

verspringen               Min Meisjes   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 7331 Lagast Ester              KAAG  4.86m   02 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 7810 Demeulemeester Lisa       ASVO  4.74m   03 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 7805 Denolf Nina               VS    4.60m   02 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 6925 Smet Emma                 ACW   4.59m   02  

 5 7270 Van Laere Annelore        ACW   4.54m   02  

 6 7722 Elewaut Eline             ACW   4.39m   02  

 7 7145 Clynhens Joke             LEBB  4.28m   02  

 8 7895 De Vleeschauwer Femi      ASVO  4.27m   02  

 9 7635 Demetter Kaat             ASVO  4.23m   02  

 10 7035 Perdaens Jill             LAT   4.08m   03  

 11 6913 Praet Justine             STAX  4.06m   02  

 12 7306 Dierickx Fran             LAT   4.04m   02  
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 13 7496 Servaes Laura             RCG   4.04m   02  

 14 7800 Van Doorslaer Eline       VS    4.00m   03  

 15 7488 De Beule Myrthe           KAAG  3.99m   03  

 16 7724 De Block Veerle           ACW   3.99m   03  

 17 7008 Van Quathem Naomi         DEIN  3.94m   03  

 18 7772 Vermeiren Stien           AVLO  3.87m   03  

 19 7068 Christiaens Stien         DEIN  3.82m   03  

 20 7762 Gaeremynck Tine           ASVO  3.78m   02  

 21 7092 Jolie Charlotte           RIEM  3.77m   03  

 22 7633 De Schepper Kato          ASVO  3.67m   03  

 23 7943 Vinck Yana                VITA  3.49m   03  

 24 7411 Silverans Jane            EA    3.45m   03  

 25 7543 Vanhoutte Laure           DEIN  3.40m   02  

 26 6931 Chaumillon Tess           ALVA  3.23m   03  

 27 6922 Hens Soetkin              KAAG  3.21m   03  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Jongens   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 5330 De Cremer Arnaud          ASVO  12.40m   02 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 5644 Verduyckt Jonas           AVLO  9.67m   02 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 5163 Laenens Jef               ACME  9.26m   03 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 5085 Bultinck Broes            STAX  9.21m   02  

 5 4679 Coppenolle Viktor         DEIN  8.75m   02  

 6 4709 Ameys Simon               ZA    7.88m   02  

 7 5248 Mons Jef                  RCG   7.53m   02  

 8 5774 Uyttersprot Lars          VITA  7.20m   03  

 9 4521 Das Jobbe                 STAX  7.18m   03  

 10 5239 Sarens Kjentel            HAMM  6.16m   02  

 11 4959 Colman Andert             HAMM  4.80m   03  

 

hoogspringen              Ben Meisjes   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 1162 Van Den Bossche Jara      AVLO  1.08m   06 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 1653 Geerardyn Martha          ACW   1.05m   07 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 1700 Daelman Shania            RIEM  1.00m   06 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 1652 Van Driessche Febe        ACW   0.90m   06  

 5 1335 Ottoy Lily                ALVA  0.85m   07  

 

hockeywerpen              Ben Jongens   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 7357 Coene Finn                KAAG  33.90m   07 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 6468 Hebbinckuys Abi           ACW   31.65m   06 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 6865 Wauters Lowie             RIEM  30.17m   06 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 7251 Van Hulle Remi            RCG   27.54m   06  

 5 7477 Noppe Siebe               VOLH  20.52m   06  

 6 8504 Engelaar Luka             LEBB  19.86m   06  

 7 7179 Laenens Flor              ACME  18.38m   07  

 8 6575 Roelens Iben              DEIN  14.16m   07  

 

hoogspringen              Pup Meisjes   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 4321 De Backer Liza            ACG   1.33m   04 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 4109 Praet Axelle              STAX  1.29m   04 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 4910 Vandenkerchove Aude-marga ACME  1.29m   04 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 4421 Kluskens Jana             LAT   1.26m   04  



            PK Ben-Pup-Min  -  Hamme 27/06/2015                         
 

 

                                                                      -23-                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

 5 4924 Boone Yelena              KAAG  1.26m   05  

 6 5064 Diouf Louise              KAAG  1.26m   04  

 7 4138 Verleysen Caitlin         ACW   1.23m   04  

 8 5029 De Jonghe Limme           VOLH  1.20m   04  

 9 4865 Van Hulle Marion          RCG   1.20m   04  

 10 4313 De Schrijver Antje        ZA    1.20m   05  

 11 4451 Heyvaert Nona             LEBB  1.15m   05  

 12 4914 Elena Vanderpoorten       AVLO  1.15m   04  

 13 5009 De Schepper Flore         ASVO  1.10m   05  

 14 5569 Sakwe Naomi               RCG   1.10m   05  

 15 4448 Heyvaert Ella             LEBB  1.10m   05  

 16 5139 De Landsheere Emma        RCG   1.05m   05  

 17 4341 Christiaens Flo           DEIN  1.05m   05  

 18 4287 Buyck Amelie              HAMM  1.00m   05  

  4648 Van Den Bossche Mirthe    AVLO      GP    04  

 

verspringen               Ben Jongens   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 7264 Demuynck Xander           RCG   3.91m   06 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 6646 Vermeulen Yarne           ZA    3.74m   06 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 7766 Van Esbroeck Toon         LEBB  3.68m   06 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 7481 Van De Cloodt Niels       VOLH  3.54m   06  

 5 6473 Verstraeten Ole           ACW   3.54m   06  

 6 6865 Wauters Lowie             RIEM  3.50m   06  

 7 6470 Anné Sven                 ACW   3.32m   06  

 8 7144 Moerenhout Oskaar         EA    3.31m   06  

 9 7456 Ketsman Senne             ASVO  3.28m   07  

 10 7618 Helon Mauro               AVLO  3.28m   06  

 11 7230 Van Den Branden Thomas    HAMM  3.25m   06  

 12 7310 Verschuere Jonas          RCG   3.24m   07  

 13 6929 De Meyer Inias            HAMM  3.23m   06  

 14 7099 Huysentruyt Daan          STAX  3.21m   07  

 15 6928 Colman Robin              HAMM  3.15m   06  

 16 7262 Bruynooghe Arne           RCG   3.11m   06  

 17 6953 Ferket Niels              HAMM  3.02m   06  

 18 6821 De Keyser Josse           ALVA  2.89m   06  

 19 7003 Audenaert Brecht          AVLO  2.48m   07  

 20 7816 De Jong Thomas            VOLH  2.48m   06  

 

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Meisjes   
Reeks:1 
 

 1 1277 Segers Laura              EA    8.20m   06 Pr. OVl.1 

 2 1969 Fertache Inara            ACW   6.95m   07 Pr. OVl.2 

 3 2104 Praet Lise                RCG   6.35m   07 Pr. OVl.3 

 4 707 De ridder Hanne           STAX  6.20m   06  

 5 1577 Burgelman Jenke           VOLH  6.18m   06  

 6 1778 Rombaut Aura              AVLO  6.16m   06  

 7 2494 De Smedt Linn             LEBB  5.72m   07  

 8 1735 Lauwereys Kato            VS    4.75m   07  

 9 2233 De Wolf Jente             RCG   3.33m   07  

 


